Fony6

PL-0185-1594-21
PL-0185-1454-21
1888890-22
2226015-22
PL-0185-1463-21
1888899-22
1889128-22
1889127-22
1889117-22
1889107-22
1889134-22
1889120-22
1889113-22
1850196-17
2226016-22
1889136-22
PL-0185-1447-21
1888892-22
1889124-22
1841185-16
1888851-22
1889018-22
2226020-22
1889105-22
1889109-22
1889126-22
1889002-22
1888891-22
1889015-22
1889121-22
1889005-22
1889102-22
1889133-22
1888855-22
1889119-22
2226019-22
1889101-22
1889009-22
1889110-22
1889003-22
1889007-22
1889011-22

[
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BiactaHb

100.149
100.149
100.149
100.255
100.149
100.149
100.255
100.255
100.255
100.255
100.255
100.255
100.255
103.315
100.255
100.255
100.149
100.149
100.255
103.315
100.149
102.592
100.255
100.255
100.255
100.255
102.592
100.149
102.592
100.255
102.592
100.255
100.255
100.149
100.255
100.255
100.255
102.592
100.255
102.592
102.592
102.592

Mpwnir

08:35:14
08:35:28
08:35:39
08:35:49
08:36:12
08:36:23
08:37:14
08:37:28
08:37:30
08:37:36
08:37:48
08:37:52
08:38:00
08:40:57
08:39:28
08:39:31
08:39:48
08:39:53
08:40:01
08:42:50
08:40:48
08:43:04
08:41:52
08:41:55
08:41:56
08:42:01
08:44:21
08:43:10
08:45:26
08:44:22
08:46:11
08:44:26
08:44:26
08:44:25
08:44:30
08:44:32
08:44:34
08:46:24
08:44:41
08:46:32
08:53:55
08:54:23

Yac npuaborty. /lbot N2 1

PomaHoBe ceno, Big, 06.08.2022 07:26:39

Yac nboty LWBMakictb

01:08:35
01:08:49
01:09:00
01:09:10
01:09:33
01:09:44
01:10:35
01:10:49
01:10:51
01:10:57
01:11:09
01:11:13
01:11:21
01:14:18
01:12:49
01:12:52
01:13:09
01:13:14
01:13:22
01:16:11
01:14:09
01:16:26
01:15:13
01:15:16
01:15:17
01:15:22
01:17:43
01:16:31
01:18:48
01:17:43
01:19:33
01:17:47
01:17:47
01:17:46
01:17:51
01:17:53
01:17:55
01:19:46
01:18:02
01:19:54
01:27:17
01:27:45

Kny6 PoratuH

1460.26
1455.30
1451.44
1449.47
1439.96
1436.17
1420.38
1415.70
1415.03
1413.04
1409.07
1407.75
1405.12
1390.52
1376.82
1375.87
1369.09
1367.54
1366.49
1356.14
1350.63
1342.25
1332.89
1332.00
1331.70
1330.23
1320.08
1308.85
1301.93
1290.01
1289.66
1288.90
1288.90
1287.82
1287.80
1287.25
1286.70
1286.16
1284.77
1284.01
1175.40
1169.14

ban

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Koed.
(xny6)

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Koed. Koed.
(o6’egHa (3aranbH Ac
HHA) ni)
1.543 0.000
4.628 0.000
7.405 0.000
9.565 0.000
12.033 0.000
12.959 0.000
14.193 0.000
16.662 0.000
16.970 0.000
19.747 0.000
25.609 0.000
27.769 0.000
32.089 0.000
37.643 0.000
57.390 0.000
59.241 0.000
78.371 0.000
80.222 0.000
82.073 0.000
106.140 0.000
119.716  0.000
144.400 0.000
173.403 0.000
177.723 0.000
178.957  0.000
182.351 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
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Fony6oBop

MenbHuk A.3.
MenbHuk A.3.
MenbHuk A.3.
Metpis P.b.
MenbHuk A.3.
MenbHuk A.3.
Metpis P.b.
Metpis P.b.
Metpis P.b.
Metpis P.b.
Metpis P.b.
Metpis P.b.
Metpis P.b.
l'enew B.I.
Metpis P.b.
Metpis P.b.
MenbHuk A.3.
MenbHuk A.3.
Metpis P.b.
l'enen B.I.
MenbHuk A.3.

[Jy6uHcbkuia B.B.

Metpis P.b.
Metpis P.b.
Metpis P.b.
Metpis P.b.

[Jy6viHcbkuii B.B.

MenbHuk A.3.

[Jy6uHcbkuii B.B.

Metpis P.b.

[Jy6uHcbkuii B.b.

Metpis P.b.
Metpis P.b.
MenbHuk A.3.
Metpis P.b.
Metpis P.b.
Metpis P.b.

[Jy6uHcbkuii B.B.

Metpis P.b.

[Jy6uHcbkuia B.b.
[Ay6uHcbkuii B.B.
[Ay6vHcbkuii B.B.
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Kny6

PoratuH
PoratnH
PoratuH
PoratnH
PoratuH
PoratuH
PoratuH
PoratuH
PoratuH
PoratuH
PoratuH
PoratuH
PoratuH
PoratuH
PoratuH
PoratuH
PoratuH
PoratuH
PoratuH
PoratuH
PoratuH
PoratuH
PoratuH
PoratuH
PoratuH
PoratuH
PoratuH
PoratuH
PoratuH
PoratuH
PoratuH
PoratuH
PoratuH
PoratuH
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PoratuH



